OHIO ATHLETIC COMMITTEE

0
A
C

EST
1999

2026 OAC Steubenville District Placers

FirstName LastName Division =~ Weight Class Place

Matthew Taylor Division | 40 1
Knox Belcher Division | 40 2
Halon Roberts Division | 40 3
Gus Hummer Division | 40 4
Henry Crouse Division | 40 5

Tru McDermott Division | 45 1
Creed Ashley Division | 45 2
Jaxson Maguire Division | 45 3
Owen Stamper Division | 45 4
Colson Cribari Division | 45 5
Baker Kaiser Division | 45 6
Ayden Singleton Division | 50 1

Gabiriel Puckett Division | 50 2
Jakob White Division | 50 3
Julian Blair Division | 50 4
Jabriel Atallah Division | 50 5

Kooper Hutchinson Division | 50 6
Ryker Spoon Division | 55 1

Zaydon Pennington Division | 55 2

Connor Riggle Division | 55 3

Waylon Paynter Division | 55 4

Tyrone Gordon Division | 55 5

George Weybrecht Division | 60 1

Cameron Johnson Division | 60 2



Braxsley
Skylar
Genesis
kairo
Lee
Ryan
Braxton
Owen
Brayden
Henry
Miya
Jesse
Michael
Julian
Timothy
Antonio (A))
Ameen
Matthew
Landon
Owen
Thomas
Colton
Westyn
Kerry
Nash
Connor
Bobby
Lincoln
Thunder
River
landry
Cohen
Patrick
Luca
Bryson
Liam
Charles
Bain
Grayson
Kade
Bowen
Jaxon
Easton
Jaxson

Stetler
Dunham
Rodgers

martin

Cunningham
Lape
Smidt
Bourgerie
Schussler
Glancy
Rozar

Kimble

Ferber

Joslin

Duda
Marques

Atallah

Schrader
Spaulding
Weidenthal

Vargo

Kaiser

Carson

Thompson
Conkle
Bright
Eddy
Mount
Horn

Rejonis
robinson

Brown

Holley
Caiazza

Leppla
Reynolds

McDonald
Bertubin
Allen
Lutz
Cook
Krzic
Headley
Bailie

Division |
Division |
Division |
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il

60
60
75
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75

A ODNE OB ODNMEL, OO ONMNEL,OOGORMONMER,OOGORONMNER,OOGORMONMRER,OORMOONMEDNRPEER,DMO®



Logan
Rebel
Maddox
Nash
Markus
Bain
Greyson
Mylan
Declan
Drake
Benson
Maximilian
Dawson
Bodey
Aiden
Andrew
Tyson
Hudson
Daniel
Nahvell
Abraham
Maverick
Charlie
Tucker
Carter
Mazin
Patrick
Vincent
Bryson
Ace
Karter
Joseph
Paxsten
Jordan
Jaxon
Jacob
Ezra
Lincoln
Brendan
Laith
Kieran
Jackson
Niko
Major

Malone
Springer
Williams

Davis
Speck
Burkett
King
Webb

Overton

McMillen
Boyert
Williams
Brown
Laughlin
Deere
Zuercher
Malcolm

Regano

Quinlan
Grant
Lommler
VanDyke
Rine
Hyer
Cole
Hmidan
Ford
Calo

Vitallo

Burkhart
Jewell
Leben

Cunningham
Vaughn
Flint
Bober
Jones
Sharp
Cantera
Saleh
Price
Geyer
Hoskins
Tomlinson

Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division Il
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI

85
85
120
120
120
120
120
55
55
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
75
80

= 0O OB~ WONEFE OO OGO WOWDNMEREPRO OB WWDNMEOOGORMWOOWDNMEOOGORWWDNMEOO OGO WOODNMEOPRWOODNMEDNDR



Daniel
Logan
Cooper
Denver
Hunter
Marlo
Landon
Wyatt
Colton
Landyn
Geno
Caysen
Holden
Brantley
Vincenzo
Brodan
Spencer
Iversynn
Jackson
Alexander
Lucas
Brogan
Colten
Karson
SirJavant
Sebastian
Walker
Zayden
Declan
Lincoln
Easton
Juliana
Colton
Brayson
Syair
Kamden
Tristian
Trey
Tucker
Jake
Heath
Carter
Trenton
Conor

Kinley
Folop
Brown
Wervey
Magruder
Tatum
Voss
Parsons
Dunn
Russell
Eckert
Erwin
Rozanski
Shelton
Piccirillo
Moore
Hershey
Malcolm
Krulik
Shockey
Tait
Simmons
Roberts
Kosek
McLester
Hinkle
Abrahamson
Lucas
Ashofteh
Stull
Hone
Matteo
Brown
Burrier
Shields
Gossett
Peppers
Riggenbach
Denham
Evert
Meredith
Szydlowski
Hosom
Thrush

Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division Il
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division Il
Division lll
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division llI
Division llI
Division lll
Division llI
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV

80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
110
110
110
130
130
160
160
65
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80

N R, OO 0o B WDNEPE OO OODNDNMERL, O OPNONEPEPDNENREREODNMRPROOOOGOPMMODNMEREPERO OO ODMNMREROOOORMWNDND



Jase
Andrew
Dawson

Aiden

Hank

Nathan
Rolan
Michael
Lincoln
Collin
Eli
Kingston
Jace
Levi
Mason

Case

Mark

John
Graham

Benjamin
Lukka
Grayson
Marcus
Logan
Tristen
Owen
Aiden
Tucker
Caden
Jason

Gage
Martonio

Alex

Jayden
Ry'Nael
Aiden
Brantley
Jacob
Declan
Collin
Ashtin
Derek
Cooper
Caleb

Wisener
Martin
Miller

Ferencz

Keck
Smith
Hoppel
Patterson

Harpster

Fiumano
Bardo
Jewell
Starts

Watson
Muster
Stahl

Wurster

Elmlinger

Bammerlin
Miklic
Zollars

DeMore

Rideout
Archer

Mitchell
Smith
Minich

McKinney
Slaper
Poths
Heatwall
Tomlinson
Casto
Pixley
Hodges
Creque
Bumgardner
Roberts
Hritz
Benjamin
Pearson
Joseph
Fox
Everson

Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV

80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130

A WO MNELOOGOPAOODNDMERL, OO OGOPMODNMEPE OO WODNMRPEOOOPMMWOWDNMNEREOODMNWODNMREPE OO WDNMREOOOGDPMO®



Evan
Wyatt
Mason
Wilson
Mason
Ryland

Abraham M
Tatum
Jackson
Warren
Lex

Lallathin
Surber
Breckler
Karlovic
Benedict
Koch
Palmer
Speer
Horvath
Bess
Lewis

Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV

130
130
140
140
140
180
180
180
180
180
180

O OO WNEFE WDNREL OO



	2026 Steubenville District Plac

