



2026 OAC Steubenville District Placers

First Name	Last Name	Division	Weight Class	Place
Matthew	Taylor	Division I	40	1
Knox	Belcher	Division I	40	2
Halon	Roberts	Division I	40	3
Gus	Hummer	Division I	40	4
Henry	Crouse	Division I	40	5
Tru	McDermott	Division I	45	1
Creed	Ashley	Division I	45	2
Jaxson	Maguire	Division I	45	3
Owen	Stamper	Division I	45	4
Colson	Cribari	Division I	45	5
Baker	Kaiser	Division I	45	6
Ayden	Singleton	Division I	50	1
Gabriel	Puckett	Division I	50	2
Jakob	White	Division I	50	3
Julian	Blair	Division I	50	4
Jabriel	Atallah	Division I	50	5
Kooper	Hutchinson	Division I	50	6
Ryker	Spoon	Division I	55	1
Zaydon	Pennington	Division I	55	2
Connor	Riggle	Division I	55	3
Waylon	Paynter	Division I	55	4
Tyrone	Gordon	Division I	55	5
George	Weybrecht	Division I	60	1
Cameron	Johnson	Division I	60	2

Braxsley	Stetler	Division I	60	3
Skylar	Dunham	Division I	60	4
Genesis	Rodgers	Division I	75	1
kairo	martin	Division II	45	1
Lee	Cunningham	Division II	45	2
Ryan	Lape	Division II	50	1
Braxton	Smidt	Division II	50	2
Owen	Bourgerie	Division II	50	3
Brayden	Schussler	Division II	50	4
Henry	Glancy	Division II	50	5
Miya	Rozar	Division II	50	6
Jesse	Kimble	Division II	55	1
Michael	Ferber	Division II	55	2
Julian	Joslin	Division II	55	3
Timothy	Duda	Division II	55	4
Antonio (AJ)	Marques	Division II	55	5
Ameen	Atallah	Division II	55	6
Matthew	Schrader	Division II	58	1
Landon	Spaulding	Division II	58	2
Owen	Weidenthal	Division II	58	3
Thomas	Vargo	Division II	58	4
Colton	Kaiser	Division II	58	5
Westyn	Carson	Division II	58	6
Kerry	Thompson	Division II	61	1
Nash	Conkle	Division II	61	2
Connor	Bright	Division II	61	3
Bobby	Eddy	Division II	61	4
Lincoln	Mount	Division II	61	5
Thunder	Horn	Division II	61	6
River	Rejonis	Division II	65	1
landry	robinson	Division II	65	2
Cohen	Brown	Division II	65	3
Patrick	Holley	Division II	65	4
Luca	Caiazza	Division II	65	5
Bryson	Leppla	Division II	65	6
Liam	Reynolds	Division II	70	1
Charles	McDonald	Division II	70	2
Bain	Bertubin	Division II	70	3
Grayson	Allen	Division II	70	4
Kade	Lutz	Division II	70	5
Bowen	Cook	Division II	75	1
Jaxon	Krzic	Division II	75	2
Easton	Headley	Division II	75	3
Jaxson	Bailie	Division II	75	4

Logan	Malone	Division II	85	1
Rebel	Springer	Division II	85	2
Maddox	Williams	Division II	120	1
Nash	Davis	Division II	120	2
Markus	Speck	Division II	120	3
Bain	Burkett	Division II	120	4
Greyson	King	Division II	120	5
Mylan	Webb	Division III	55	1
Declan	Overton	Division III	55	2
Drake	McMillen	Division III	55	3
Benson	Boyert	Division III	55	4
Maximilian	Williams	Division III	55	5
Dawson	Brown	Division III	55	6
Bodey	Laughlin	Division III	60	1
Aiden	Deere	Division III	60	2
Andrew	Zuercher	Division III	60	3
Tyson	Malcolm	Division III	60	4
Hudson	Regano	Division III	60	5
Daniel	Quinlan	Division III	60	6
Nahvell	Grant	Division III	65	1
Abraham	Lommler	Division III	65	2
Maverick	VanDyke	Division III	65	3
Charlie	Rine	Division III	65	4
Tucker	Hyer	Division III	65	5
Carter	Cole	Division III	65	6
Mazin	Hmidan	Division III	68	1
Patrick	Ford	Division III	68	2
Vincent	Calo	Division III	68	3
Bryson	Vitallo	Division III	68	4
Ace	Burkhart	Division III	68	5
Karter	Jewell	Division III	68	6
Joseph	Leben	Division III	71	1
Paxsten	Cunningham	Division III	71	2
Jordan	Vaughn	Division III	71	3
Jaxon	Flint	Division III	71	4
Jacob	Bober	Division III	71	5
Ezra	Jones	Division III	71	6
Lincoln	Sharp	Division III	75	1
Brendan	Cantera	Division III	75	2
Laith	Saleh	Division III	75	3
Kieran	Price	Division III	75	4
Jackson	Geyer	Division III	75	5
Niko	Hoskins	Division III	75	6
Major	Tomlinson	Division III	80	1

Daniel	Kinley	Division III	80	2
Logan	Folop	Division III	80	3
Cooper	Brown	Division III	80	4
Denver	Wervey	Division III	80	5
Hunter	Magruder	Division III	80	6
Marlo	Tatum	Division III	85	1
Landon	Voss	Division III	85	2
Wyatt	Parsons	Division III	85	3
Colton	Dunn	Division III	85	4
Landyn	Russell	Division III	85	5
Geno	Eckert	Division III	85	6
Caysen	Erwin	Division III	95	1
Holden	Rozanski	Division III	95	2
Brantley	Shelton	Division III	95	3
Vincenzo	Piccirillo	Division III	95	4
Brodan	Moore	Division III	95	5
Spencer	Hershey	Division III	95	6
Iversynn	Malcolm	Division III	110	1
Jackson	Krulik	Division III	110	2
Alexander	Shockey	Division III	110	3
Lucas	Tait	Division III	130	1
Brogan	Simmons	Division III	130	2
Colten	Roberts	Division III	160	1
Karson	Kosek	Division III	160	2
SirJavant	McLester	Division IV	65	1
Sebastian	Hinkle	Division IV	65	2
Walker	Abrahamson	Division IV	65	3
Zayden	Lucas	Division IV	65	4
Declan	Ashofteh	Division IV	65	5
Lincoln	Stull	Division IV	65	6
Easton	Hone	Division IV	70	1
Juliana	Matteo	Division IV	70	2
Colton	Brown	Division IV	70	3
Brayson	Burrier	Division IV	70	4
Syair	Shields	Division IV	70	5
Kamden	Gossett	Division IV	70	6
Tristian	Peppers	Division IV	75	1
Trey	Riggenbach	Division IV	75	2
Tucker	Denham	Division IV	75	3
Jake	Evert	Division IV	75	4
Heath	Meredith	Division IV	75	5
Carter	Szydlowski	Division IV	75	6
Trenton	Hosom	Division IV	80	1
Conor	Thrush	Division IV	80	2

Jase	Wisener	Division IV	80	3
Andrew	Martin	Division IV	80	4
Dawson	Miller	Division IV	80	5
Aiden	Ferencz	Division IV	80	6
Hank	Keck	Division IV	85	1
Nathan	Smith	Division IV	85	2
Rolan	Hoppel	Division IV	85	3
Michael	Patterson	Division IV	85	4
Lincoln	Harpster	Division IV	85	5
Collin	Fiumano	Division IV	85	6
Eli	Bardo	Division IV	90	1
Kingston	Jewell	Division IV	90	2
Jace	Starts	Division IV	90	3
Levi	Watson	Division IV	90	4
Mason	Muster	Division IV	90	5
Case	Stahl	Division IV	90	6
Mark	Wurster	Division IV	95	1
John	Elmlinger	Division IV	95	2
Graham	Bammerlin	Division IV	95	3
Benjamin	Miklic	Division IV	95	4
Lukka	Zollars	Division IV	95	5
Grayson	DeMore	Division IV	95	6
Marcus	Rideout	Division IV	100	1
Logan	Archer	Division IV	100	2
Tristen	Mitchell	Division IV	100	3
Owen	Smith	Division IV	100	4
Aiden	Minich	Division IV	100	5
Tucker	McKinney	Division IV	100	6
Caden	Slaper	Division IV	110	1
Jason	Poths	Division IV	110	2
Gage	Heatwall	Division IV	110	3
Martonio	Tomlinson	Division IV	110	4
Alex	Casto	Division IV	110	5
Jayden	Pixley	Division IV	110	6
Ry'Nael	Hodges	Division IV	120	1
Aiden	Creque	Division IV	120	2
Brantley	Bumgardner	Division IV	120	3
Jacob	Roberts	Division IV	120	4
Declan	Hritz	Division IV	120	5
Collin	Benjamin	Division IV	120	6
Ashtin	Pearson	Division IV	130	1
Derek	Joseph	Division IV	130	2
Cooper	Fox	Division IV	130	3
Caleb	Everson	Division IV	130	4

Evan	Lallathin	Division IV	130	5
Wyatt	Surber	Division IV	130	6
Mason	Breckler	Division IV	140	1
Wilson	Karlovic	Division IV	140	2
Mason	Benedict	Division IV	140	3
Ryland	Koch	Division IV	180	1
Abraham M	Palmer	Division IV	180	2
Tatum	Speer	Division IV	180	3
Jackson	Horvath	Division IV	180	4
Warren	Bess	Division IV	180	5
Lex	Lewis	Division IV	180	6